
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Michael Hart CT, RT(R) BSA Hospital 670-5447 michael.hart@bsahs.org

Katherine Ford CNMT NWTH Hospital 354-1710 katherine.ford@nwths.com

Larry Rauscher CNMT BSA Hospital 212-5959 larry.rauscher@bsahs.org

Marilyn Glidewell CNMT NWTH Hospital 290-1722 Marilynglidewell@suddenlink.net

Tammy Schoolcraft CNMT Harrington Cancer 

Center

212-1979 tschoolcraft@harringtoncc.org

Luis Valles CNMT Texas Oncology 457-2031 luis.valles@usoncology.com

Amy Hudspeth CNMT Community 

Representative

358-0290 ahudspeth@adcpa.com

Amanda Fuller CNMT Amarillo Heart Group 468-0247 jathfull@live.com

Tiffany Stevens CT, RT(R) NWTH Hospital 354-1472 tiffany_renee25@yahoo.com

Hilda Erwin CNMT Amarillo Medical 

Specialists

677-7628 hylda1@yahoo.com

Christopher Hernandez CNMT VA 354-7899 christopher.hernandez@va.gov

Dr. Byrd Medical Advisor N/A N/A byrdman@amaonline.com

Deedra Parker CNMT Cardiology Center of 

Amarillo

677-7540 drewswoos@gmail.com

Tamra Rocsko Program Director Amarillo College 354-6071 tlrutherford21@actx.edu

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu

Kayla Thomas Part-time Faculty Amarillo College 354-6071 kngraham10@yahoo.com

Debby Carey Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 dacarey@actx.edu

Dr. Deborah Vess VPAA Amarillo College 371-5226 d0551113@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Director CCHcE Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

Student Rep Amarillo College

Student Rep Amarillo College

Ex-Officios:

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Program:     Nuclear Medicine Year:       2015

Program Director:          Tamra Rocsko
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